
 
LIST OF PARTICIPANT OF GLOBAL WARMING: CLIMATE SCIENCE AND ECONOMICS 

 
AIT CONFERENCE CENTRE, PATHUMTHANI, THAILAND 

DECEMBER 1-4, 2006 
 

1. Alam Md. Jahangir 
Economics and Social Science (ESS) 
BRAC University 
66 Mohakhali, Dhaka-1212, Bangladesh 
Tel: 880-2-9881265 (Ext. 450), 0189-430262 (mob) 
Fax: 880-2-8810383 
Email: jahangir_eco@yahoo.com, 
jahangir@bracuniversity.ac.bd 
 

2. Bandara Herath 
Department of Agricultural Economics & Business Management 
Faculty of Agriculture 
University of Peradeniya 
Peradeniya, Sri Lanka 
Tel: 94-81-2387 177 (o); 0777 203 523 (mob) 
Email: samanjanaranjana@yahoo.com 
 

3. Bhattarai Ram Chandra 
Department of Economics 
Patan Multiple Campus, Patandhoka 
Kathmandu, Nepal 
Tel: 977-1-5526394 (O), 4811027 ® 
Email: ramb@ntc.net.np 
 

4. Bogahawatte C. 
Department of Agricultural Economics & Business Management 
Faculty of Agriculture 
University of Peradeniya 
Peradeniya, Sri Lanka 
Tel: 94-81-2387177 (o), 2389154 ® 
Fax: 94-81-2388041  
Email: cyrilb@pdn.ac.lk 
 

5. Chowdhury Tanzir 
Department of Economics and Social Science 
BRAC University 
66 Mahakhali, Dhaka, Bangladesh 
Tel: 880-2-9881265 ext: 465, 017-3015398 
Fax: 880-2-8810383 
Email: tanzirc@bracuniversity.ac.bd 
 

6. Das Saudamini 
Institute of Economic Growth 
University of Delhi Enclave 
Delhi, India 
Tel: 91-11-27875427®, 9811328231(mob) 
Email: sdas_28@yahoo.co.in 
 
 
 



9. Dasgupta Partha 
Faculty of Economics 
Cambridge University 
Sidgwick Avenue, Cambridge CB3 9DD, UK 
Tel:  44-1223-335207 
Fax: 44-1223-335475 
Email: partha.dasgupta@econ.cam.ac.uk 
 

10. Devi P. Indira 
Department of Agricultural Economics  
College of Horticulture, Kerala Agricultural University 
Thissur, Vellanikkara, Kerala, India  
Tel:  91-487-2370822(O), 2384951® 
Fax: 91-487-2370019 
Email: indunanth@yahoo.com 
 

11. Guha Indrila 
39A/1A Bosepukur Road 
Kolkata, India 
Tel: 91-33-91-24412166 ®; 9331022214 (mob) 
Email: indrilaguha@hotmail.com 
 

12. Imran Md. 
School of Business 
Independent University Bangladesh 
90 Park Road, Baridhar 
Dhaka – 1212, Bangladesh 
Tel: 880-2-9884498, 1713037679 
Fax: 880-2-9886575 
Email: imranm@iub.edu.bd 
 

13. Irfan Md. 
House No 123-D, Sector No.1 
Khayaban-e-Sir Syed 
Rawalpindi, Pakistan 
Tel: 92-300-5152961 (mobile), 051-8001433 
Fax: 92-51-9223612 
Email: m_irfan73@hotmail.com 
 

14. Jha Ratna Kr. 
National Plant Quarantine Program 
Dept. of Agriculture 
Haribhawan, Lalitpur, Nepal 
Tel: 977-1-5524352 
Fax: 977-1-5553798 
Email: jharatna2002@yahoo.com 
 

15. Khan Himayatullah 
Department of Development Studies 
COMSATS Institute of Information Technology 
Abbottabad, Pakistan 
Tel: 92-333 9183 164 
Email: profhimmy@yahoo.com 
 

16. Madheswaran S. 
Centre for Economic Studies and Policy 
Institute for Social and Economic Change 
Nagarabhavi (PO), Bangalore 560 072, India 
Tel:91-8023215468 (o), 23215519 ® 
Fax: 91-80-23217008 
Email: madhes@isec.ac.in, smadhes@yahoo.co.uk 
 



17. Mahaprashasta Jogasanker 
Surya Bhawan, Near Prasanti Apartment 
Deulasahi, Tulsipur 
Cuttack-753008, Orissa, India  
Tel: 91-9437168747  
Fax:-91-671-2329746 
Email: jogasankar_mahaprashasta@rediffmail.com 
 

18. Mathur Udit 
Development Alternatives 
111/9-Z Kishangarh, Vasant Kunj 
New Delhi - 110 070, India  
Tel: 91-11-2613 4103, 2689 0380 
Fax: 91-11-2613 0817 
Email: umathur@devalt.org 
 

19. Mukhopadhyay Pranab 
SANDEE 
P.O. Box: 8975; EPC 106 
Bakhundole, Lalitpur, Nepal 
Tel:  977-1-552 8761, 552 8781 
Fax: 977-1-553 6786  
Email: pranabm@sandeeonline.org 
 

20. Pant Krishna Pd. 
Ministry of Agriculture and Cooperatives 
Singha Durbar 
Kathmandu, Nepal 
Tel: 977-1-4226465 (O); 4289005 ® 
Email: kppant@yahoo.com 
 

21. Priya Satya 
RMSI 
A-7 Sector 16 
NOIDA 201 301, India 
Tel: 91-120-2511102, 2512101, 9811849855 
Fax: 91-120-2511109, 2510963 
Email: Satya.Priya@rmsi.com 
 

22. Ramanathan V. 
8810 Shellback Way 
Nierenberg Hall, Rm. 330 
Scripps Institution of Oceanography 
La Jolla, CA 92037 
Tel: (858) 534-8815 
Fax: (858) 534-7452 
Email: vramanathan@ucsd.edu 
 

23. Sahu Susmita 
TERI School of Advanced Studies 
Darbari Seth Block, Habitat Place 
Lodhi Road, New Delhi-11003, India 
Tel: 91-98910 39336 (mob) 
Fax: 91-11-2468 2144 
Email: susmitasahu@gmail.com 
 

24. Senaratne Athula 
643/3B, Govinna Mawatha 
Athurugiriya, Sri Lanka 
Tel: 94-11-2760733 
 Fax: 94-11-2697166 
 



25. Sharma Bishnu 
Patan Multiple Campus 
Patan Dhoka, Lalitpur 
Nepal 
Tel : 977-1-4473449 
Email : bisunita@wlink.com.np 
 

26. Shrestha Kavita T. 
SANDEE 
P.O. Box: 8975; EPC 106 
Bakhundole, Lalitpur, Nepal 
Tel:  977-1-552 8761, 552 8781 
Fax: 977-1-553 6786  
Email: kavitas@sandeeonline.org 
 

27. Shrestha Ram Manohar 
School of Environment, Resources and Development 
Asian Institute of Technology 
PO Box 4, Klong Luang 
Pathumthani 12120, Thailand 
Tel : 66-2-524 5406 
Fax: 66-2-524 5439 
Email: ram@ait.ac.th 
 

28. Shyamsundar Priya 
SANDEE 
P.O. Box: 8975, EPC-1056 
Kathmandu, Nepal 
Tel: 977-1-5528761 
Fax: 977-1- 5536786 
Email: priyas@sandeeonline.org, priya_sandee@yahoo.com 
 

29. Steffen Will 
Pro Vice-Chancellor (Research)  
Office of the Vice-Chancellor  
Chancelry Building 10  
The Australian National University  
ACT 0200, Australia 
Tel: 61-2-6125 3386  
Fax: 61-2-6125 9614  
Email: Will.Steffen@anu.edu.au 
 

30. Thakuri Min Malla 
Pandol Marg, Lazimpat 
Kathmandu, Nepal 
Tel: 977-1-4446015; 4434482 
Fax: 977-1-4445995 
Email: minm@itdg.wlink.com.np 
 

 


